FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on May 7, 2025

CFS Date/Time

05/06/25 00:07
05/06/25 00:25
05/06/25 00:51
05/06/25 05:42
05/06/25 05:48
05/06/25 07:18
05/06/25 07:54
05/06/25 07:55
05/06/25 08:46
05/06/25 09:58
05/06/25 10:10
05/06/25 10:31
05/06/25 11:05
05/06/25 11:26
05/06/25 11:26
05/06/25 11:32
05/06/25 11:40
05/06/25 11:52
05/06/25 11:53
05/06/25 12:16
05/06/25 13:10
05/06/25 13:31
05/06/25 13:58
05/06/25 14:27
05/06/25 14:30
05/06/25 14:54
05/06/25 15:10

CFS #

CFS25-021945
CFS25-021946
CFS25-021947
CFS25-021956
CFS25-021957
CFS25-021964
CFS25-021971
CFS25-021972
CFS25-021986
CFS25-021999
CFS25-022002
CFS25-022005
CFS25-022010
CFS25-022013
CFS25-022014
CFS25-022018
CFS25-022021
CFS25-022024
CFS25-022025
CFS25-022027
CFS25-022033
CFS25-022037
CFS25-022045
CFS25-022052
CFS25-022054
CFS25-022058
CFS25-022060

Initial Complaint

Followup : Followup

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
MedUnresponsive :

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar
Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant
Shoplifter : Shoplifter

PBX : PBX

Animal : Animal

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Followup : Followup

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Followup : Followup

Fraud/Forgery : Fraud/Forgery
MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Remove : Remove Subject
Harassment : Harassment

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Theft : Theft

Assist : Assist

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Followup : Followup

Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct
Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

Address

PHONE LOG
300 BLK 7TH ST

S 16TH ST/ 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA
1400 BLK 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
2818 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1231 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG 2182

1649 ELMHURST AVE, FORT DODGE, IA

2300 9TH AVE S
PHONE LOG 2176

2243 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3232 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

201 S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

2320 19TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
502 N 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 505010000

PHONE LOG
427 B ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
1717 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2500M 170TH ST, FORT DODGE

100 S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG 2176

615 N 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
629 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

05/06/25 15:10
05/06/25 15:14
05/06/25 15:22
05/06/25 15:30
05/06/25 15:33
05/06/25 15:45
05/06/25 15:50
05/06/25 16:19
05/06/25 16:30
05/06/25 16:41
05/06/25 17:11
05/06/25 17:51
05/06/25 18:05
05/06/25 18:07
05/06/25 18:13
05/06/25 18:16
05/06/25 18:53
05/06/25 18:59
05/06/25 19:01
05/06/25 19:17
05/06/25 19:18
05/06/25 19:24
05/06/25 19:55
05/06/25 20:46
05/06/25 20:50
05/06/25 21:27
05/06/25 21:46
05/06/25 21:53
05/06/25 22:05
05/06/25 22:37
05/06/25 23:04
05/06/25 23:43
05/06/25 23:58
05/06/25 23:58

CFS #

CFS25-022061
CFS25-022063
CFS25-022065
CFS25-022067
CFS25-022068
CFS25-022072
CFS25-022073
CFS25-022074
CFS25-022076
CFS25-022077
CFS25-022080
CFS25-022082
CFS25-022085
CFS25-022086
CFS25-022088
CFS25-022089
CFS25-022094
CFS25-022095
CFS25-022096
CFS25-022100
CFS25-022101
CFS25-022103
CFS25-022107
CFS25-022112
CFS25-022113
CFS25-022117
CFS25-022118
CFS25-022119
CFS25-022120
CFS25-022123
CFS25-022127
CFS25-022133
CFS25-022137
CFS25-022138

Initial Complaint

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Followup : Followup

PBX : PBX

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil
MedUnresponsive :

Traffic Control : Traffic Control
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
MedOverdose/Poisoning :

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
PBX : PBX

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
MVCI : Motor Vehicle Crash -

Noise Violation : Noise Violation
Followup : Followup

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Violation No Contact Order : Violation No
Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Custody Issue : Custody Issue

PBX : PBX

Alarm - Holdup/Panic : Alarm -

Remove : Remove Subject

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Assist : Assist

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 15TH ST / CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, |IA
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1211 N 9TH ST, FORT DODGE

2253 8TH AVE S

PHONE LOG 2114/2131

N 32ND ST/ 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG

436 N 27TH ST APT 2, FORT DODGE, IA
1523 N 24TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
900 BLK S 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
1409 29TH AVE N

206 AVE B, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG

1338 3RD AVE NW LOT 83, FORT DODGE
312 S 8TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1800 BLK 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2179

PHONE LOG

2736 2ND AVE N A5

3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
1020 N 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE

3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
1415 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
206 AVE B, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

WILLIAMS DR/ 14TH AVE N, FORT DODGE,
300 BLK N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE

1414 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 32ND STPC/ 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
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CFS Date/Time CFS # Initial Complaint Address

Total Records: 61
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